Create Event Design ORDER #002523

[ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703 Wife of the Party Inc.
\ Z (562) 474-8222 318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: Order Date: June 29, 2022

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
555 S Main St, Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Black Carpet, 16' x 8' 1 $249.60 T $249.60
Black Carpet, 18' x 8' 1 $280.80 T $280.80
Total General $530.40

Friday Dinner

Chanelled Arm Chair, Black 2 $125.00 T $250.00
— Gatsby Bar, 6ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00

Medium Chandelier, French Empire 2 $350.00 T $700.00

Gooseneck, Chandelier Support 2 $70.00 T $140.00

Black Covers

Mondrian Shelf 2 $200.00 T $400.00

Gold
\

Napkin, Gold 100 $1.50 T $150.00

Victoria Mirror, Large 1 $350.00 T $350.00

Victoria Base 1 $0.00 T $0.00
z Olivia Cocktail Table, Gold 6 $110.00 T $660.00
Il

Gabana Dining Table, Gold 2 $250.00 T $500.00

o "_'_1__'-
White Cubbie Shelving Unit 2 $75.00 T $150.00
Vantage Coffee Table 1 $§75.00 T $75.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Linen, Black Velvet - 132" Rnd 12 $40.00 T $480.00
Gatsby Bar, 6ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00
| s
' '__...Ji
l') Gold Dior Dining Chair, Gold 100 $20.00 T $2,000.00
9.
Total Friday Dinner $6,355.00

Saturday General Session

Pipe and Drape, 150ft x 22'h 1 $3,300.00 T $3,300.00
Color: Black
Carpet, 8' x 24' 1 $655.20 T $655.20
Color: Black
Total Saturday General Session $3,955.20
Saturday Dinner
Wood Back Bar, 8ft 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Mayflower Highboy Table 8 $120.00 T $960.00
Taupe Suede Stool 16 $12.00 T $192.00
Napkin, Yellow 100 $1.50 T $150.00
Mayflower Table 12 $195.00 T $2,340.00
Amalfi Table, King 4 $100.00 T $400.00
‘YV
Wood Bar, 8ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00
Bentwood Chairs, Dark Wood 100 $15.00 T $1,500.00
Total Saturday Dinner $5,792.00
Sunday
Navy Carpet, 16' x 8' 1 $249.60 T $249.60
Linen, 132" Rnd - Dark Blue 6 $30.00 T $180.00
Linen, 132" Rnd - Lighter Blue 6 $30.00 T $180.00
Napkin, White 100 $1.50 T $150.00
Total Sunday $759.60
Services
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Description
Labor Thursday
Labor Friday
Labor Saturday
Labor Sunday
Monday Travel Fee
Per Diem

Outsourcing Chairs Fee
Trucking/Labor Pickup & Drop Off

1.5% WC Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

3 $420.00
3 $330.00
3 $420.00
3 $240.00
3 $240.00
15 $64.00
1 $480.00
1 $266.26

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$1,260.00
$990.00
$1,260.00
$720.00
$720.00
$960.00

$480.00

$266.26

$17,392.20
$6,656.26
$1,652.26
($0.00)
$25,700.72
($0.00)
$25,700.72
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